YEAR (2 DIGTS):
STATE CODE:
NMONTH (2 DIG TS):

1. GROSS GALLONS REPCRTED
a. Gross Reported
b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT
Losses-Flat %
Losses- Act ual
Feder al

a
b
Cc
d.
e.
)
g
h
i
.

Total (suma thru i)

3. GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

4. FULLY REFUNDED
Agriculture

*

Avi ation

* I ndustrial & Commerci al
Construction
Mari ne

* Taxi cabs

Recreati onal Vehicles
Wast e Managenent
Feder al

O f Road Farm

O f Road Non-Farm
Mass Transit

Avi ation

Heating O |

Trains

Redi - M x

Native Anmericans
Total (suma thru q)

* *

* *

* *

* *

* *

* *

* *

* *

*
"Q'OODB_X‘_'_'D'@_"(D o0 oo

5. NET GALLONS TAXED
a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation

Cc
d
e.
f.
g
h
i
.

Total (a thru i)

NOTE: The avi ation fuel

1. GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

ABBREV:

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTI ON

GASOLI NE

149, 032, 739
0
149, 032, 739

2,011,631
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

2,011, 63

147,021, 108

7,713

0

302, 114

0

0

264, 342

0

0

8,561

1, 151, 205
138, 688

0

1, 263

0

0

0

594, 492
2,468, 378

144,552,730
1,798,103

[‘NeoNeNoNeoNoNeNo)

146, 350, 83

GASOLI NE

HI GHWAY
DI ESEL

46, 984, 580
0
46, 984, 580

[eNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo)

46, 984, 580

3,829

0

1, 104, 208
0

0

22,609

0

103, 297
1, 897

0

0

95, 837

0

4,069

0

69, 884
64, 283
1,469,913

45, 514, 667
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
7

45, 514, 66

HI GHWAY
DI ESEL

* User Refunds
** \endor Refunds
MVF Tax Rate: $0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)
LPG Tax Rate: $0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)
CNG Tax Rate: $0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)
LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)
HI GHWAY HI GHWAY H GHWAY
LPG CNG LNG
106, 970 102, 694 9,577
0 0 0
106, 970 102, 694 9,577
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
106, 970 102, 694 9,577
46 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
46 0 0
106, 924 102, 694 9,577
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
106, 924 102, 694 9,577
Therefore, these gallons are not

on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line la.

HI GHWAY
ALTERNATE

TOTAL
( COMPUTED)

196, 236, 560
0
196, 236, 560

2,011,631
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

2,011, 63

194, 224, 929

11, 588

0

1, 406, 322
0

0

286, 951

0

103, 297
10, 458

1, 151, 205
138, 688
95, 837

1, 263
4,069

0

69, 884
658, 775
3, 938, 337

190, 286, 592
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
8

192, 075, 11

included in

TOTAL
( COVPUTED)



*

* %

* *

* %

* *

* %

* *

* %

* %

YEAR (2 DIGTS):
STATE CODE:
NMONTH (2 DIG TS):

12 UPLCAD VERSI ON
55 ABBREV: W
7

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTI ON

* User Refunds

** Vendor

M/F Tax Rate: $0.309 (eff.
LPG Tax Rate: $0.226 (eff.
CNG Tax Rate: $0.247 (eff.
LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff.

a. Goss Reported 149, 032, 739 46, 984, 580 219, 241
b. Large Losses 0 0 0
c. Adjusted (a-b) 149, 032, 739 46, 984, 580 219, 241
FULLY TAX EXEMPT

a. Losses-Flat % 2,011, 631 0 0
b. Losses-Actual 0 0 0
c. Federal 0 0 0
d. 0 0 0
e. 0 0 0
f. 0 0 0
g 0 0 0
h 0 0 0
i. 0 0 0
j. Total (suma thru i) 2,011, 631 0 0
GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1l.a-2.j) 147,021, 108 46, 984, 580 219, 241
FULLY REFUNDED

a. Agriculture 7,713 0 0
b. Aviation 0 0 0
c. Industrial & Commerci al 302,114 0 0
d. Construction 0 0 0
e. Marine 0 0 0
f. Taxicabs 264, 342 22,609 0
g. Recreational Vehicles 0 0 0
h. Waste Managenent 0 0 0
i. Federal 8, 561 1, 897 0
j. Of Road Farm 1, 151, 205 0 0
k. O f Road Non-Farm 138, 688 0 0
|. Mass Transit 0 95, 837 0
m Aviation 1, 263 0 0
n. Heating Q| 0 0 0
o. Trains 0 0 0
p. Redi-Mx 0 0 0
g. Native Anmericans 594, 492 64, 283 0
r. Total (suma thru q) 2,468, 378 184, 626 0
NET GALLONS TAXED

a. At Full Rate 144,552, 730 46, 799, 954 219, 241
b. Aviation 0 0 0
c 0 0 0
d. 0 0 0
e. 0 0 0
f. 0 0 0
g 0 0 0
h 0 0 0
i. 0 0 0
j. Total (a thru i) 144,552, 730 46, 799, 954 219, 241

NOTE: The avi ation fuel
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line la.

on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.

Therefore,

Ref unds

these gallons are not

4/ 1/ 06)
4/ 1/ 06)
4/ 1/ 06)
4/1/12)

196, 236, 560
0
196, 236, 560

2,011,631
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

2,011, 63

194, 224, 929

7,713
0
302, 114

10, 458

1, 151, 205
138, 688
95, 837

1, 263

0

0

0

658, 775
2,653, 004

191,571, 925
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5

191,571, 92

included in





